
Algebra Readiness EOC Review 
This will be counted as your last homework grade 

DUE THURSDAY, MAY 24TH, 2012 

Chapters: Topic Assignment   
Chapter 1: 

1-1 
 

1-2 
 

1-3 
 

1-6 

 
Order of Operations 

 
Evaluate Expressions 

 
Writing Expressions 

 
Distributive Property 

 
Pg. 6  # 8-14 
 
Pg. 10  # 10-20 
 
Pg. 16-17  # 1-16 
 
Pg. 32  # 1-13 and # 27-29 

 

Chapter 2: 
2-1 

 
2-2 

 
2-3 

 
2-6 

 
Absolute Value 

 
Adding Integers 

 
Subtracting Integers 

 
Exponents 

 
Pg. 48  # 1-7 and #1 6-22 
 
Pg. 54  # 2-18 and Pg. 55  # 29-32 
 
Pg. 60  # 23-26,  Pg. 68  # 2-13 
 
Pg. 74 # 2-22 

 

Chapter 3: 
3-4 

 
3-5 

 
3-6 

 
Solving 2-step equations 

 
Square Roots 

 
Pythagorean Theorem 

 
Pg. 104-105  # 2-20 
 
Pg. 109  # 14-25 
 
Pg. 114 # 1-7  Pg. 118  # 1-5 

 

Chapter 4 
4-1 

 
4-4 

 
4-5 

 
Prime Factor 

 
Equivalent Forms of #s 

 
Comparing and Ordering #s 

 
Pg. 134  # 24-33 
 
Pg. 150  # 2-28 even 
 
Pg. 156  # 8-14 

 

Chapter 5 
5-1 

 
5-2 

 
5-4 

 
Adding Rational #s 

 
Subtracting Rational #s 

 
Dividing Rational Numbers 

 
Pg. 173  # 1-7, # 16-22 
 
Pg. 179  # 14-26 
 
Pg. 188  # 14-23 

 



Chapter 6 
6-2 

 
6-4 

 
6-5 

 
Rates 

 
Rates 

 
Proportions 

 
Pg. 222  # 1-7 
 
Pg. 232  # 1-13 
 
Pg. 238-239  # 20-22, # 34 

 

Chapter 7 
7-3 

 
7-4 

 
7-5 

 
Percent of a Number 

 
Percent Change 

 
Sale Price 

 
Pg. 264  # 9-21Pg. 268  # 15-20 
 
Pg. 268  # 15-20Pg. 274  # 17-21 
 
Pg. 274  # 17-21 

 

Chapter 8 
8-1 

 
8-3 

 
8-4 

 
8-5 

 
Plotting Points 

 
T-Charts 

 
Graphing with T-Charts 

 
Slope 

 
Pg. 290  # 1-18 
 
Pg 300-301  # 1-5, #22-23 
 
Pg. 305  # 1-11 
 
Pg. 312  # 1-12 

 

Chapter 9 
9-2 

 
9-3 

 
Inequalities with graph 

 
1-Step Division with negatives 

 
Pg. 336  # 1-9 
 
Pg. 342  # 13-23 

 

Chapter 10 
10-1 

 
10-2 

 
10-4 

 
10-5 

 
10-6 

 
Exponent Properties 

 
Power Rule 

 
Simplifying Algebraic Expressions 

 
Multi-Step Equations 

 
Equations with Variables on Both Sides 

 
Pg. 368  # 1-20 
 
Pg. 372  # 14-23 
 
Pg. 382  # 2-17, # 20-24 
 
Pg. 389  # 19-22 
 
Pg. 394  # 11-16 

 

 

 


