Algebra Readiness EOC Review

This will be counted as your last homework grade <u>DUE THURSDAY, MAY 24TH, 2012</u>

Chapters.	Topic	Assignment	\checkmark
Chapter 1.			
1-1	Order of Operations	Pg. 6 # 8-14	
1-2	Evaluate Expressions	Pg. 10 # 10-20	
1-3	Wrīting Expressions	Pg. 16-17 # 1-16	
1-6	Distributive Property	Pg. 32 # 1-13 and # 27-29	
Chapter 2. 2-1	Absolute Value	Pg. 48 # 1-7 and #1 6-22	
2-2	Adding Integers	Pg. 54 #2-18 and Pg. 55 #29-32	
2-8	Subtracting integers	Pg. 60 #23-26, Pg. 68 #2-13	
2-6	Exponents	Pg. 74 # 2-22	
Chapter 3: 3-4	Solving 2-step equations	Pg. 104-105 # 2-20	
3-5	Square Roots	Pg. 109 # 14-25	
3-6	Pythagorean Theorem	Pg. 114 # 1-7 Pg. 118 # 1-5	
Chapter 4 4-1	Prime Factor	Pg. 134 # 24-33	
4-4	Equivalent Forms of #s	Pg. 150 # 2-28 even	
4-5	Comparing and Ordering #s	Pg. 156 # 8-14	
Chapter 5 5-1	Adding Rational #s	Pg. 173 # 1-7, # 16-22	
5-2	Subtracting Rational #s	Pg. 179 # 14-26	
5-4	Dividing Rational Numbers	Pg. 188 # 14-23	

Cbapter 6			
on ap con o	6-2	Rates	Pg. 222 # 1-7
	6-4	Rates	Pg. 232 # 1-13
	6-5	Proportions	Pg. 238-239 # 20-22, # 34
Chapter 7	7-3	Percent of a Number	Pg. 264 #9-21Pg. 268 #15-20
	7-4	Percent Change	Pg. 268 # 15-20Pg. 274 # 17-21
	7-5	Sale Price	Pg. 274 # 17-21
Chapter 8	8-1	Plotting Points	Pg. 290 #1-18
	8-3	T-Charts	Pg 300-301 #1-5, #22-23
	8-4	Graphing with T-Charts	Pg. 305 #1-11
	8-5	Slope	Pg. 312 # 1-12
Chapter 9	9-2	Īnequalītīes <u>with graph</u>	Pg. 336 #1-9
	9-3	1-Step Division with negatives	Pg. 342 # 13-23
Chapter 10	10-1	Exponent Properties	Pg. 368 #1-20
	10-2	Power Rule	Pg. 372 # 14-23
	10-4	Simplifying Algebraic Expressions	Pg. 382 #2-17, #20-24
	10-5	Multī-Step Equations	Pg. 389 # 19-22
	10-6	Equations with Variables on Both Sides	Pg. 394 #11-16